Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 095
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

247 Networks LL.C

(143031217)

4R Capital, LLC
(143050799)

Accu-Tech
Corporation
(143006397)

ApplianSys LLC
(143048280)

Beacon
Technologies Inc
(143007744)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Lawrence Public
School Dist
(131343)

Idalia School
District Rj3
(226902)

Ridley School
District (126107)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

Metropolitan
Nashville Public
Schools (128258)

Napa County
Office Of
Education
(16046189)

MI

CO

PA

TX

TN

CA

2499000605

2499006875

2499038814

2499025573

2499043850

2499025514

IC

MB

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2499038814.001 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request, the
Monthly Recurring
Eligible Cost and/or...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$1836.00;$985.00 to
$1468...

$20,200.39

$4,752.00

$8,955.31

$41,956.00

$1,704.14

$22,293.74

$20,200.39

$4,752.00

$8,955.31

$41,956.00

$1,704.14

$22,293.74




Service Provider

(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Ridley School
District (126107)

Vista Norte Public
Charter School
(17014056)

Bishop
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141568)

Bishop
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141568)

City View Indep
School Dist
(140957)

Hawaii Academy
Of Arts And
Science (228429)

Lowell Joint
School District
(143503)

Lynwood Unified
School Dist
(143487)

PA

CA

TX

TX

TX

HI

CA

CA

2499038605

2499025817

2499059997

2499059994

2499048422

2499054800

2499028153

2499035253

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Internal
Connection type for FRN
Line Item .001 was
modified from Softwa...

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:The Type of
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2499048422.002 was
modified from Ca...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$43,354.89

$166.18

$4,266.00

$8,073.00

$1,736.86

$1,241.89

$105,538.56

$194,509.73

$43,354.89

$0.00

$4,266.00

$8,073.00

$0.00

$0.00

$105,538.56

$194,509.73




Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

State

SLD Explanation

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Chickasaw Telecom,
Inc. (143028698)

Chickasaw Telecom,
Inc. (143028698)

CIO Now LLC
(143036438)

Civilization Systems
(143053096)

Civilization Systems
(143053096)

Schools In Action
(17007571)

Schools In Action
(17007571)

Schools In Action
(17007571)

Durant Indep
School Dist 72
(140291)

Durant Indep
School Dist 72
(140291)

George Gervin
Prep Academy
(16066578)

Archbishop
Borders
Elementary
School (158501)

St Casimir
Catholic School
(23517)

CA

CA

CA

OK

OK

AZ

MD

MD

2499044463

2499044447

2499044462

2499016361

2499016351

2499052659

2499043893

2499044211

IA

MB

IA

IC

BM

IC

MB

MB

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 06/30/2027
to 06/30/2025 to ag...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, N...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, N...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
17026709 -Durant Virtual
Academy has...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
17026709 -Durant Virtual
Academy has...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Items
2499052659.005 and
2499052659.007 was...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
158501 ARCHBISHOP
BORDE...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$8,191.80

$4,488.00

$9,725.40

$86,362.62

$16,556.99

$3,298.94

$5,5684.50

$2,628.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$86,362.62

$16,556.99

$3,298.94

$5,5684.50

$2,628.00




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed

Amount

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network
Initiatives In
California
(225495)

Eastern Shore
Regional Library
(126414)

Oakland
International
Academy
(16062158)

Pittsburgh East
Regional Catholic
Elementary
Schools
(17034108)

Sha'Arei Bina
Torah Academy-
Girls (16076136)

Somerset
Academy Palms
(17020412)

St Francis De
Sales School
(20555)

St Francis De
Sales School
(20555)

CA

MD

MI

PA

FL

FL

PA

PA

2499035230

2499017981

2499041682

2499040102

2499002395

2499006682

2499059996

2499055815

IA

IA

IA

IA

MB

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $8,283.12
to $7,580.65 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1: The Type of
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2499055815.001 was
modified from O...

$2,944.30

$2,479.01

$8,400.00

$1,916.16

$1,377.00

$11,718.00

$1,890.00

$1,350.00

$2,944.30

$0.00

$0.00

$1,916.16

$0.00

$11,718.00

$1,890.00

$1,350.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

CrossRoads
Technology
(143050536)

Crown Castle Fiber

LLC (143005274)

Foremost

Telecommunications

Corporation
(143025467)

Foremost

Telecommunications

Corporation
(143025467)

GCI Communication

Corp (143001199)

GovConnection, Inc.

(143026005)

GRAYBAR
ELECTRIC
COMPANY, INC.
(143050339)

Erie 1 Boces
(149384)

Moore Catholic
High School
(10392)

Somerset
Elementary South
(17024687)

Bishop
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141568)

Bishop
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141568)

Lower
Kuskokwim
School Dist
(145563)

Canon City
School Dist RE 1
(142407)

Ridley School
District (126107)

NY

NY

FL

TX

TX

AK

CO

PA

2499040328

2499048392

2499006696

2499003069

2499003066

2499056079

2499015499

2499038804

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from 09/30/2025
to 09/30/2026 to ag...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.||MR2:Approved
as submitted. MR1:The
applicant did ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$190,071.47

$11,537.87

$12,144.00

$8,5632.00

$8,073.00

$9,936,000.00

$26,587.68

$471.36

Amount

$190,071.47

$11,537.87

$12,144.00

$8,5632.00

$8,073.00

$0.00

$26,587.68

$471.36




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

State

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

IT Connections Inc
(143037203)

Lightower Fiber
Networks II, LLC
(143005274)

Lightower Fiber
Networks II, LLC
(143005274)

Lightower Fiber
Networks II, LLC
(143005274)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LL.C
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Risen Christ
Catholic School
(64310)

New York City
Department Of
Education
(153135)

New York City
Department Of
Education
(153135)

New York City
Department Of
Education
(153135)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

MN

NY

NY

NY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

2499044963

2499024864

2499024856

2499024825

2499017900

2499017901

2499017922

2499017903

2499017909

BM

IA

IA

IA

IC

IC

BM

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
17035833 Design Work...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
17035833 Design Work...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
17035833 Design Work...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line

Item 2499017900.003 was

modifie...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line

Item 2499017901.002 was

modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$3,774.00

$24,205,811.90

$24,449,739.62

$5,972,599.80

$310,255.58

$175,989.59

$7,5687.05

$91,736.78

$12,312.68

$24,205,811.90

$24,449,739.62

$3,774.00

$5,972,599.80

$310,255.58

$175,989.59

$7,5687.05

$91,736.78

$12,312.68




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

NetSource ET, llc
(143034445)

New Horizon
Communications
Corp. (143029113)

Pacific Bell
Telephone Company
(143002665)

Phonoscope, Inc.
(143008740)

Phonoscope, Inc.
(143008740)

Presidio Networked
Solutions LLC
(143015315)

Scio Mutual
Telephone
Association
(143002636)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

Sumter School
District
(16064632)

May Center For
Education And
Vocational

Training (209674)

Los Angeles Co
Office Of Educ
(143472)

Hitchcock Indep
School Dist
(141342)

Hitchcock Indep
School Dist
(141342)

Scott County
School District
(128618)

Scio School
District 95 C
(144964)

TX

SC

MA

CA

TX

TX

MS

OR

2499017919

2499045613

2499020719

2499011066

2499000998

2499000997

2499038315

2499005051

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2499017919.003 was
modified from Firewal...

MR1:The Model for FRN
Line Item
2499045613.001 was
modified from LIC-
ENT-1YR to ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:The FRN Narrative
for all FRN Line Items was
modified from Direct
Internet A...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
17036842 Scott County
Schools Math &...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$23,723.28

$120,531.16

$1,265.00

$18,385.06

$15,360.00

$5,760.00

$449,807.90

$12,894.92

Amount

$23,723.28

$120,531.16

$1,265.00

$0.00

$15,360.00

$5,760.00

$449,807.90

$12,894.92




Service Provider . . Requested Committed
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) SLD Explanation Amount Amount
Softchoice Orange County x%;ﬁtp(féo;\]/?glé;he Name
Corporation School District FL 2499030456 IC Funded associate d with BEN $320,944.80 $320,944.80
(143024064) (127681) 16045317 has been...
Twotrees Estelline School g;lﬁgg?oiy&i %ffg;tigggl
Technologies District 28-2 SD 2499030037 IC Funded Item 2499030037001 was $9,886.92 $9,886.92
(143004463) (134125) modifie...
Unite Private Columbia Falls x%;ﬁfg)cfo;\]/?gﬁ%he
Networks, LLC Sch District 6 MT 2499021842 IA Funded i a'd : bmi $30,096.00 $30,096.00
(143029868) (135184) CIPNENI; @) 0l Sl et
any RAL correctio...
Cenic-Corporation
For Education MR1:The Total NSLP for
‘PIIVSXSPI\?(QISSISS: Network CA 2499059993 IA Funded DLN 143810 MOORPARK $971.52 $971.52
1 4303083é) Initiatives In UNIF SCHOOL DISTRICT ' )
California was increase...
(225495)
. MR1:The funding request
. Buffalo City
Working Knowledge LY amount was reduced from
LLC (143035446) (Slcélfgzlls])))lsma NY 2499045819 IC Funded $756,000.00 to $600,117.00 $600,117.00
$706,020.00 to re...
ZIPLY FIBER OF Columbia Falls MR1:The applicant did not
MONTANA, LLC Sch District 6 MT 2499059998 IA Funded submitany RAL $10,032.00 $10,032.00
(143002547) (135184) corrections.
MR1:Approved as
Zito Media Tiull Rwan submitted. MR1:BEN
Communications, Consortium PA 2499042811 IA Funded 16048405 JUNIATA $327,601.40 $327,601.40
LLC (143036636) (17001736) COUNTY HEAD START
NOOK CE...

FUNDS For
>LEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
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