

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 095
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
247 Networks LLC (143031217)	Lawrence Public School Dist (131343)	MI	2499000605	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$20,200.39	\$20,200.39
4R Capital, LLC (143050799)	Idalia School District Rj3 (226902)	CO	2499006875	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,752.00	\$4,752.00
Accu-Tech Corporation (143006397)	Ridley School District (126107)	PA	2499038814	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499038814.001 was modifie...	\$8,955.31	\$8,955.31
ApplianSys LLC (143048280)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2499025573	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$41,956.00	\$41,956.00
Beacon Technologies Inc (143007744)	Metropolitan Nashville Public Schools (128258)	TN	2499043850	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the Monthly Recurring Eligible Cost and/or...	\$1,704.14	\$1,704.14
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Napa County Office Of Education (16046189)	CA	2499025514	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$1836.00;\$985.00 to \$1468...	\$22,293.74	\$22,293.74

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Ridley School District (126107)	PA	2499038605	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$43,354.89	\$43,354.89
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Vista Norte Public Charter School (17014056)	CA	2499025817	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Internal Connection type for FRN Line Item .001 was modified from Softwa...	\$166.18	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Bishop Consolidated Independent School District (141568)	TX	2499059997	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$4,266.00	\$4,266.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Bishop Consolidated Independent School District (141568)	TX	2499059994	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$8,073.00	\$8,073.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	City View Indep School Dist (140957)	TX	2499048422	IA	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Connection for FRN Line Item 2499048422.002 was modified from Ca...	\$1,736.86	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Hawaii Academy Of Arts And Science (228429)	HI	2499054800	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,241.89	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Lowell Joint School District (143503)	CA	2499028153	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$105,538.56	\$105,538.56
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Lynwood Unified School Dist (143487)	CA	2499035253	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$194,509.73	\$194,509.73

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Schools In Action (17007571)	CA	2499044463	IA	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 06/30/2027 to 06/30/2025 to ag...	\$8,191.80	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Schools In Action (17007571)	CA	2499044447	MB	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, N...	\$4,488.00	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Schools In Action (17007571)	CA	2499044462	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, N...	\$9,725.40	\$0.00
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)	Durant Indep School Dist 72 (140291)	OK	2499016361	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 17026709 -Durant Virtual Academy has...	\$86,362.62	\$86,362.62
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)	Durant Indep School Dist 72 (140291)	OK	2499016351	BM	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 17026709 -Durant Virtual Academy has...	\$16,556.99	\$16,556.99
CIO Now LLC (143036438)	George Gervin Prep Academy (16066578)	AZ	2499052659	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Items 2499052659.005 and 2499052659.007 was...	\$3,298.94	\$3,298.94
Civilization Systems (143053096)	Archbishop Borders Elementary School (158501)	MD	2499043893	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 158501 ARCHBISHOP BORDE...	\$5,584.50	\$5,584.50
Civilization Systems (143053096)	St Casimir Catholic School (23517)	MD	2499044211	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,628.00	\$2,628.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Cenic-Corporation For Education Network Initiatives In California (225495)	CA	2499035230	IA	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$8,283.12 to \$7,580.65 to...	\$2,944.30	\$2,944.30
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Eastern Shore Regional Library (126414)	MD	2499017981	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,479.01	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Oakland International Academy (16062158)	MI	2499041682	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$8,400.00	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Pittsburgh East Regional Catholic Elementary Schools (17034108)	PA	2499040102	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,916.16	\$1,916.16
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Sha'Arei Bina Torah Academy-Girls (16076136)	FL	2499002395	MB	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,377.00	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Somerset Academy Palms (17020412)	FL	2499006682	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$11,718.00	\$11,718.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	St Francis De Sales School (20555)	PA	2499059996	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	St Francis De Sales School (20555)	PA	2499055815	IA	Funded	MR1: The Type of Connection for FRN Line Item 2499055815.001 was modified from O...	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Erie 1 Boces (149384)	NY	2499040328	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 09/30/2025 to 09/30/2026 to ag...	\$190,071.47	\$190,071.47
CrossRoads Technology (143050536)	Moore Catholic High School (10392)	NY	2499048392	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$11,537.87	\$11,537.87
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Somerset Elementary South (17024687)	FL	2499006696	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$12,144.00	\$12,144.00
Foremost Telecommunications Corporation (143025467)	Bishop Consolidated Independent School District (141568)	TX	2499003069	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$8,532.00	\$8,532.00
Foremost Telecommunications Corporation (143025467)	Bishop Consolidated Independent School District (141568)	TX	2499003066	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR2:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did ...	\$8,073.00	\$8,073.00
GCI Communication Corp (143001199)	Lower Kuskokwim School Dist (145563)	AK	2499056079	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$9,936,000.00	\$0.00
GovConnection, Inc. (143026005)	Canon City School Dist R E 1 (142407)	CO	2499015499	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$26,587.68	\$26,587.68
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. (143050339)	Ridley School District (126107)	PA	2499038804	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$471.36	\$471.36

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
IT Connections Inc (143037203)	Risen Christ Catholic School (64310)	MN	2499044963	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$3,774.00	\$3,774.00
Lightower Fiber Networks II, LLC (143005274)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2499024864	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 17035833 Design Work...	\$24,205,811.90	\$24,205,811.90
Lightower Fiber Networks II, LLC (143005274)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2499024856	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 17035833 Design Work...	\$24,449,739.62	\$24,449,739.62
Lightower Fiber Networks II, LLC (143005274)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2499024825	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 17035833 Design Work...	\$5,972,599.80	\$5,972,599.80
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2499017900	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499017900.003 was modifie...	\$310,255.58	\$310,255.58
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2499017901	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499017901.002 was modifie...	\$175,989.59	\$175,989.59
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2499017922	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$7,587.05	\$7,587.05
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2499017903	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$91,736.78	\$91,736.78
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2499017909	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$12,312.68	\$12,312.68

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2499017919	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2499017919.003 was modified from Firewal...	\$23,723.28	\$23,723.28
NetSource ET, llc (143034445)	Sumter School District (16064632)	SC	2499045613	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model for FRN Line Item 2499045613.001 was modified from LIC-ENT-1YR to ...	\$120,531.16	\$120,531.16
New Horizon Communications Corp. (143029113)	May Center For Education And Vocational Training (209674)	MA	2499020719	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,265.00	\$1,265.00
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Los Angeles Co Office Of Educ (143472)	CA	2499011066	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$18,385.06	\$0.00
Phonoscope, Inc. (143008740)	Hitchcock Indep School Dist (141342)	TX	2499000998	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque...	\$15,360.00	\$15,360.00
Phonoscope, Inc. (143008740)	Hitchcock Indep School Dist (141342)	TX	2499000997	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN Narrative for all FRN Line Items was modified from Direct Internet A...	\$5,760.00	\$5,760.00
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC (143015315)	Scott County School District (128618)	MS	2499038315	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 17036842 Scott County Schools Math &...	\$449,807.90	\$449,807.90
Scio Mutual Telephone Association (143002636)	Scio School District 95 C (144964)	OR	2499005051	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$12,894.92	\$12,894.92

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Softchoice Corporation (143024064)	Orange County School District (127681)	FL	2499030456	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Name associated with BEN 16045317 has been...	\$320,944.80	\$320,944.80
Twotrees Technologies (143004463)	Estelline School District 28-2 (134125)	SD	2499030037	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499030037.001 was modifie...	\$9,886.92	\$9,886.92
Unite Private Networks, LLC (143029868)	Columbia Falls Sch District 6 (135184)	MT	2499021842	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$30,096.00	\$30,096.00
WAVEDIVISION HOLDINGS, LLC (143030836)	Cenic-Corporation For Education Network Initiatives In California (225495)	CA	2499059993	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total NSLP for BEN 143810 MOORPARK UNIF SCHOOL DISTRICT was increase...	\$971.52	\$971.52
Working Knowledge LLC (143035446)	Buffalo City School District (124849)	NY	2499045819	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$756,000.00 to \$706,020.00 to re...	\$600,117.00	\$600,117.00
ZIPLY FIBER OF MONTANA, LLC (143002547)	Columbia Falls Sch District 6 (135184)	MT	2499059998	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$10,032.00	\$10,032.00
Zito Media Communications, LLC (143036636)	Tiu11 Rwan Consortium (17001736)	PA	2499042811	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 16048405 JUNIATA COUNTY HEAD START NOOK CE...	\$327,601.40	\$327,601.40



Source: [E-rate Manager](#)

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

Data generated on Wednesday, March 04th, 2026 at 08:00 AM CST